

3rd on A/C Bill

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]**Continuation**

| Particulars                 | Details of actual measurement |    |    |                              | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|------------------------------|------------------|
|                             | No.                           | L. | B. | D.                           |                  |
| Abstract of cost—           |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| Item No - 1/1 (i)           |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| Const. of benchmark Pillar— |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| working BM — 28             |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| From TMB PNO - 9            |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | Qty = 1 km                   |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | @ Rs. 5503.38/km             |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | Rs. 5503.38                  |                  |
| Item No - 2/1 (ii)          |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| Const. of benchmark Pillar— |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| Reference Pillar — 28       |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| From TMB PNO - 9            |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | Qty = 1 km                   |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | @ Rs. 2584.33/km             |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | Rs. 2584.33                  |                  |
| Item No - 2/2               |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| Clearing and grubbing       |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| road land — 28              |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| From TMB PNO - 9            |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | Qty = 0.08 H                 |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | @ Rs. 76926.08/H             |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | Rs. 6154.08                  |                  |
| Item No - 3/3               |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| Construction of embankment  |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| — with lead upto 100m — 28  |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
| From TMB PNO - 15, 16       |                               |    |    |                              |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | Qty = 306.110 m <sup>3</sup> |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | @ Rs. 260.98/m <sup>3</sup>  |                  |
|                             |                               |    |    | Rs. 79889.28                 |                  |

Continuation

## Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area              |
|-----------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|-------------------------------|
|                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                               |
| Item No - 4/4                                 |                               |    |    |    |                               |
| Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder |                               |    |    |    |                               |
| Form TMB PNO-16                               |                               |    |    |    |                               |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | Qty = 281.500m <sup>3</sup>   |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 264.51/m <sup>3</sup>   |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | Rs. 100.9112                  |
| Item No - 5/5                                 |                               |    |    |    |                               |
| Construction of Granular sub-base             |                               |    |    |    |                               |
| Form TMB PNO-13                               |                               |    |    |    |                               |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | Qty = 146.9800m <sup>3</sup>  |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 3875.01/m <sup>3</sup>  |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | Rs. 5724892                   |
| Item No - 6/6                                 |                               |    |    |    |                               |
| Providing, laying, spreading and compacting   |                               |    |    |    |                               |
| Stone Agg. - ISBM G <sub>2</sub> 3-25         |                               |    |    |    |                               |
| Form TMB PNO-13                               |                               |    |    |    |                               |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | Qty = 110.24m <sup>3</sup>    |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 6723.98/m <sup>3</sup>  |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | Rs. 7412522                   |
| Item No - 7/8                                 |                               |    |    |    |                               |
| Const. of un. Reinforced Cement Concrete      |                               |    |    |    |                               |
| Form TMB PNO-14                               |                               |    |    |    |                               |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | Qty = 235.17m <sup>3</sup>    |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 10662.75/m <sup>3</sup> |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | Rs. 25075592                  |

Continuation

| Particulars                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |                     | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|---------------------|------------------|
|                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D.                  |                  |
| Item No - 8/9 (ii)             |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
| Kms stone - Reinforced Cement  |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
| Concrete - ordinary kms stone  |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
| Forom TMS PNO - 14             |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | Qty = 1 Each        |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | @ Rs. 3423.28 Each  |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | Rs. 3423.28         |                  |
| Item No - 9/9 (iii)            |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
| P/F 200 mm stone               |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
| Forom TMS PNO - 14             |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | Qty = 2 Each        |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | @ Rs. 900.32 Each   |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | Rs. 1801.6          |                  |
| Item No - 10/10                |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
| Providing and fixing of        |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
| typical G.M.C.S. information   |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
| Forom TMS PNO - 14             |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | Qty = 4 Each        |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | @ Rs. 15851.52 Each |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | Rs. 63406.2         |                  |
| Item No - 11/11                |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
| P/F of Retro Reflectrised      |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
| Cautionary - 600 mm equivalent |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
| Forom TMS PNO - 14             |                               |    |    |                     |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | Qty = 2 Each        |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | @ Rs. 6178.94 Each  |                  |
|                                |                               |    |    | Rs. 12358.2         |                  |

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                              | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area             |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------------------|
|                                                                                          | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                              |
| Item No - 12/12                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic                                          |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| Form M.D P.N.O - 15                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                              |
|                                                                                          |                               |    |    |    | Qty 7800 <sup>2</sup>        |
|                                                                                          |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 995.20/10 <sup>2</sup> |
|                                                                                          |                               |    |    |    | Rs. 77626.22                 |
|                                                                                          |                               |    |    |    | 41749652                     |
| Add for GST @ 18% =                                                                      |                               |    |    |    | 7514942                      |
| Add for Cess @ 1% =                                                                      |                               |    |    |    | 417502                       |
| Add for SF =                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | 591982                       |
|                                                                                          |                               |    |    |    | 50224072                     |
| Less for below @ 0.05% (7) =                                                             |                               |    |    |    | 25112                        |
|                                                                                          |                               |    |    |    | 50198962                     |
| Less for previous page (7) =                                                             |                               |    |    |    | 15325982                     |
| Say =                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    | Rs. 3487298                  |
| <del>11/10/25</del>                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| <del>JE</del>                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| <del>certified that the work has been completed as per sp<sup>n</sup> &amp; by the</del> |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| <del>of E/F</del>                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| <del>11/10/25</del>                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| <del>JE</del>                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| <del>11/10/25</del>                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| <del>JE</del>                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                              |

**Continuation**